Compar e Responses

Event # 2231

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Mobile Home Removal &

Replacement - Airport

Number Of Lines. 2

United Grounds Maintenance Ser
Jerry Burkhalter

Performance Evaluation Score

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Hilliard Homes Inc.

C Hilliard

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

HS Consulting, Inc.
Hiller Spann

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

AAA DISCOUNT HOMES
Nor man Scalf

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 98,500.00 69,935.00 81,000.00 74,999.00
Total Event Score

Line1:0Open:REMOVAL OF

MOBILE HOME Output: No

Output

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 98,500.00000 3,500.00000 49,999.00000
ExtendedPrice 98,500.00 3,500.00 49,999.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail ea

Vendor Item REMOVAL OF MOBILE HOME LIVE OAK MANUFACTURED

Vendor Item Description

removal of mobile home

HOME

Mobile Home
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:DELIVER/INSTALL
MOBILE HOME Output: No
Output

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000
1.0000
69,935.00000
69,935.00

0.0000
1.0000
77,500.00000
77,500.00

ea

DELIVER/INSTALL MOBILE
HOME

deliver/install mobile home

0.0000
1.0000
25,000.00000
25,000.00

MOBILE HOME REMOVAL AND
DELIVERY
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