

Compare Responses

Event #: 2231

Event Name: Mobile Home Removal & Replacement - Airport

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	United Grounds Maintenance Ser Jerry Burkhalter	Hilliard Homes Inc. C Hilliard	HS Consulting, Inc. Hiller Spann	AAA DISCOUNT HOMES Norman Scalf
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	98,500.00	69,935.00	81,000.00	74,999.00
Total Event Score				
Line 1:Open:REMOVAL OF MOBILE HOME Output: No Output				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000		1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	98,500.00000		3,500.00000	49,999.00000
ExtendedPrice	98,500.00		3,500.00	49,999.00
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail			ea	
Vendor Item			REMOVAL OF MOBILE HOME	LIVE OAK MANUFACTURED HOME
Vendor Item Description			removal of mobile home	Mobile Home

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:DELIVER/INSTALL MOBILE HOME Output: No Output				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA		1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice		69,935.00000	77,500.00000	25,000.00000
ExtendedPrice		69,935.00	77,500.00	25,000.00
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail			ea	
Vendor Item			DELIVER/INSTALL MOBILE HOME	MOBILE HOME REMOVAL AND DELIVERY
Vendor Item Description			deliver/install mobile home	